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2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:24am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
3KINGS 3
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
From The Ground Up
Wait For It

Warriors 2024-1

Doc's Mohawks 1

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
From The Ground Up
For Sale

Warriors 2024-1
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
From The Ground Up
For Sale

Warriors 2024-1
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

Wait For It

Airways18

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

From The Ground Up
Airways18

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

From The Ground Up
Wait For It

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

Wait For It

Airways18

149.60
119.70
98.45
95.70
159.60
95.10

112.65
110.20
128.95

80.25
128.10
143.00

101.75
122.25
73.65
83.85
102.45
132.70

103.50
119.40
133.10
131.05

93.90
163.20

137.90
153.95
129.25
143.80

98.75
155.70

96.70
117.75
135.40
114.50

76.40
130.30

100.15
126.30
121.20

95.25
105.90
131.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

LV Gunslingers Dyn 117.30
*Side Walk 106.00
For Sale 106.00
Airways18 111.35
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 88.20

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit 047 .85

SAMANTHA'S TEAM 151.55
*Side Walk 108.10
Wait For It 115.10
Airways18 72.35
Doc's Mohawks 1 119.25

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit J16.05

*Side Walk 137.05
SAMANTHA'S TEAM 122.95
Airways18 101.20
Wait For It 113.75
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,188.05
Doc's Mohawks 1 102.45
From The Ground Up 141.45
For Sale 85.30
Doc's Mohawks 1 72.45
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,J8d.20
Warriors 2024-1 123.55
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 129.70
For Sale 122.15
Wait For It 111.85
Warriors 2024-1 101.50
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 105.30
Doc's Mohawks 1 81.85

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,J26.30

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,096.00

Doc's Mohawks 1 112.85
Airways18 126.65
For Sale 77.35
Warriors 2024-1 152.90
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 129.55
Doc's Mohawks 1 113.10
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 91.10
For Sale 127.45
From The Ground Up 95.70
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,124.30
Warriors 2024-1 112.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

From The Ground Up
For Sale

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

From The Ground Up
For Sale

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

For Sale

Airways18

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
*Side Walk

For Sale

Wait For It

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
3KINGS 3
SAMANTHA'S TEAM
From The Ground Up
Wait For It

Warriors 2024-1

Doc's Mohawks 1

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
From The Ground Up
For Sale

Warriors 2024-1

O-The 25th Dynasty(R)

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
3KINGS 3

LV Gunslingers Dyn
From The Ground Up
For Sale

Warriors 2024-1

O-The 25th Dynasty(R)

102.00
129.75
146.70
145.55
167.90
101.75

136.65
121.90
130.50
110.15
143.45
125.25

121.30

85.50
144.50
143.30
142.10
127.20

185.80
146.45
104.85
119.55
108.40

66.55

135.80
99.25
146.05
63.85
130.00
137.45

147.05
138.75
129.70
120.00
122.60
124.60

140.85
123.85
128.90
123.30
117.00
109.05

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Wait For It 131.65
Airways18 114.45
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,100.65
Warriors 2024-1 134.90
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 124.20
Doc's Mohawks 1 92.10
Airways18 142.20
Warriors 2024-1 132.05
Wait For It 111.80
Doc's Mohawks 1 112.20
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,J92.45
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 86.95
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 103.50
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,Ji®.90
From The Ground Up 89.80
Wait For It 114.50
Warriors 2024-1 77.35
Doc's Mohawks 1 78.35
Warriors 2024-1 154.35
From The Ground Up 117.50
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 155.45
Airways18 83.15
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,J12.60
Doc's Mohawks 1 119.20
LV Gunslingers Dyn 95.60
*Side Walk 99.30
For Sale 96.60
Airways18 122.85
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 139.75

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,J96.65

SAMANTHA'S TEAM 131.60
*Side Walk 118.95
Wait For It 130.70
Airways18 133.65
Doc's Mohawks 1 114.25

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,MitJ%i.05

*Side Walk 185.30
SAMANTHA'S TEAM 137.80
Airways18 94.05
Wait For It 146.55
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,09b.15
Doc's Mohawks 1 89.05
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

LV Gunslingers Dyn 120.65
Airways18 126.80
From The Ground Up 131.95
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 183.10
3KINGS 3 95.05
Doc's Mohawks 1 93.20
For Sale 127.00
SAMANTHA'S TEAM 160.30

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

LV Gunslingers Dyn 148.60
*Side Walk 150.05
From The Ground Up 127.00
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 133.20
Airways18 109.55
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit180.50
Wait For It 113.40
Warriors 2024-1 121.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

LV Gunslingers Dyn 184.35
3KINGS 3 113.40
O-The 25th Dynasty(R) 147.25
For Sale 107.50
Airways18 151.90
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit192.15
Wait For It 125.95
Warriors 2024-1 90.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Warriors 2024-1 103.85
*Side Walk 133.40
Wait For It 103.50

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,MitJ46.50

SAMANTHA'S TEAM 119.85
3KINGS 3 125.30
Doc's Mohawks 1 90.75
For Sale 113.20
*Side Walk 105.00
SAMANTHA'S TEAM 91.20
From The Ground Up 135.50
Doc's Mohawks 1 76.90
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