

Build This Team

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
3KINGS 3	149.60	VS	LV Gunslingers Dyn	117.30
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	119.70	VS	*Side Walk	106.00
From The Ground Up	98.45	VS	For Sale	106.00
Wait For It	95.70	VS	Airways18	111.35
Warriors 2024-1	159.60	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	88.20
Doc's Mohawks 1	95.10	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MO	
	00.10			0,001,D11,111,0 11 .00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
3KINGS 3	112.65	VS	SAMANTHA'S TEAM	151.55
LV Gunslingers Dyn	110.20	VS	*Side Walk	108.10
From The Ground Up	128.95	VS	Wait For It	115.10
For Sale	80.25	VS	Airways18	72.35
Warriors 2024-1	128.10	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	119.25
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	143.00	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,Brn,Mit,J % 6.05	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
3KINGS 3	101.75	VS	*Side Walk	137.05
LV Gunslingers Dyn	122.25	VS	SAMANTHA'S TEAM	122.95
From The Ground Up	73.65	VS	Airways18	101.20
For Sale	83.85	VS	Wait For It	113.75
Warriors 2024-1	102.45	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MO	s,Jav,Brn,Mit,1038.05
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	132.70	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	102.45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	100 50			
3KINGS 3	103.50	VS	From The Ground Up	141.45
LV Gunslingers Dyn	119.40	VS	For Sale	85.30
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	133.10	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	72.45
*Side Walk	131.05	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MO	
Wait For It	93.90	VS	Warriors 2024-1	123.55
Airways18	163.20	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	129.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
3KINGS 3	137.90	VS	For Sale	122.15
LV Gunslingers Dyn	153.95	vs vs	Wait For It	111.85
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	129.25		Warriors 2024-1	101.50
*Side Walk	129.25	VS		101.30
		VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R) Doc's Mohawks 1	
From The Ground Up	98.75	VS		81.85
Airways18	155.70	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MO	S,Jav,DIN,IVIII,U200.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
3KINGS 3	96.70	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MO	s.Jav.Brn.Mit.1006.00
LV Gunslingers Dyn	117.75	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	112.85
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	135.40	VS	Airways18	126.65
*Side Walk	114.50	VS	For Sale	77.35
From The Ground Up	76.40	VS	Warriors 2024-1	152.90
Wait For It	130.30	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	129.55
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
3KINGS 3	100.15	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	113.10
LV Gunslingers Dyn	126.30	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	91.10
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	121.20	VS	For Sale	127.45
*Side Walk	95.25	VS	From The Ground Up	95.70
Wait For It	105.90	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MO	
Airways18	131.75	VS	Warriors 2024-1	112.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
3KINGS 3	102.00	VS	Wait For It	131.65
LV Gunslingers Dyn	129.75	VS	Airways18	114.45
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	146.70	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,B	-
*Side Walk	145.55	VS	Warriors 2024-1	134.90
From The Ground Up	167.90	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	124.20
For Sale	101.75	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	92.10
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
3KINGS 3	136.65	VS	Airways18	142.20
LV Gunslingers Dyn	121.90	VS	Warriors 2024-1	132.05
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	130.50	VS	Wait For It	111.80
*Side Walk	110.15	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	112.20
From The Ground Up	143.45	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,B	srn, Mit, J9 /2.45
For Sale	125.25	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	86.95
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
3KINGS 3	121.30	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	103.50
LV Gunslingers Dyn	85.50	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,B	srn,Mit, J7 /9.90
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	144.50	VS	From The Ground Up	89.80
*Side Walk	143.30	VS	Wait For It	114.50
For Sale	142.10	VS	Warriors 2024-1	77.35
Airways18	127.20	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	78.35
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
3KINGS 3	185.80	VS	Warriors 2024-1	154.35
LV Gunslingers Dyn	146.45	VS	From The Ground Up	117.50
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	104.85	VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	155.45
*Side Walk	119.55	VS	Airways18	83.15
For Sale	108.40	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,B	
Wait For It	66.55	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	119.20
Wook 12 NEL Wook 12				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12 3KINGS 3	135.80		LV Gunslingers Dyn	95.60
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	99.25	vs vs	*Side Walk	99.30
From The Ground Up	146.05	-	For Sale	99.30 96.60
Wait For It	63.85	vs vs	Airways18	90.00 122.85
Warriors 2024-1	130.00	vs VS	O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	122.05
Doc's Mohawks 1	130.00	vs VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,B	
Doc 3 Monawks 1	107.40	۷3	001,0aleb,=11,119,70,D17,110,001,1103,0av,D	111,1011, 390 .00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
3KINGS 3	147.05	VS	SAMANTHA'S TEAM	131.60
LV Gunslingers Dyn	138.75	VS	*Side Walk	118.95
From The Ground Up	129.70	VS	Wait For It	130.70
For Sale	120.00	VS	Airways18	133.65
Warriors 2024-1	122.60	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	114.25
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	124.60	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,B	
			· · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
3KINGS 3	140.85	VS	*Side Walk	185.30
LV Gunslingers Dyn	123.85	VS	SAMANTHA'S TEAM	137.80
From The Ground Up	128.90	VS	Airways18	94.05
For Sale	123.30	VS	Wait For It	146.55
Warriors 2024-1	117.00	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav,B	srn,Mit, 1005 .15
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	109.05	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	89.05



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	400.05		W	400.05
LV Gunslingers Dyn	120.65	VS	Warriors 2024-1	103.85
Airways18	126.80	VS	*Side Walk	133.40
From The Ground Up	131.95	VS	Wait For It	103.50
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	183.10	VS	Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MC	0s,Jav,Brn,Mit,10446.50
3KINGS 3	95.05			
Doc's Mohawks 1	93.20			
For Sale	127.00			
SAMANTHA'S TEAM	160.30			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
LV Gunslingers Dyn	148.60	VS	SAMANTHA'S TEAM	119.85
*Side Walk	150.05	VS	3KINGS 3	125.30
From The Ground Up	127.00	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	90.75
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	133.20	VS	For Sale	113.20
Airways18	109.55			
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs	s,Jav,Brn,Mit, 139 0.50			
Wait For It	113.40			
Warriors 2024-1	121.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
LV Gunslingers Dyn	184.35	VS	*Side Walk	105.00
3KINGS 3	113.40	VS	SAMANTHA'S TEAM	91.20
O-The 25th Dynasty(R)	147.25	VS	From The Ground Up	135.50
For Sale	107.50	VS	Doc's Mohawks 1	76.90
Airways18	151.90			
Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs	s,Jav,Brn,Mit, 10 2.15			
Wait For It	125.95			
Warriors 2024-1	90.35			